
FEBRUARY 12–14, 2018
SOURCING AT MAGIC OPENS FEBRUARY 11

LAS VEGAS & MANDALAY BAY 
CONVENTION CENTERS

HOTEL

EXCLUSIVE LOW RATES WHEN YOU BOOK WITH MAGIC HOTEL SERVICES

M A KE  A  R ES E RVATI O N  TO DAY
800.254.7188 or visit www.ubmfashion.com/magic/travel

PLEASE VISIT THE WEBSITE FOR CURRENT RATES AND AVAILABILITY 
*Resort and Hotel Fees may apply. Rates shown are current peak rates and are subject to change.

Aria

Bellagio

Cosmopolitan

Courtyard by Marriott – Convention Center

Delano

Embassy Suites

Encore at Wynn Las Vegas

Four Seasons

Hilton Grand Vacations – Las Vegas (Convention Center)

Las Vegas Marriott

Luxor Las Vegas

Mandalay Bay

Mandarin Oriental

MGM Grand

Mirage

Monte Carlo

New York New York

Renaissance

Residence Inn

SLS – World Superior

Springhill Suites – Las Vegas (Convention Center)

Signature

Treasure Island

Tropicana

Trump International Hotel and Tower

Vdara

W Las Vegas

Westgate Las Vegas Resort

Wynn

RATES*

$145

$175

$215

$150

$225

$159

$249

$255

$129

$169

$40

$185

$219

$100

$140

$80

$65

$182

$155

$139

$146

$115

$109

$95

$133

$130

$169

$90

$239


