FEBRUARY 12-14, 2018 SOURCING AT MAGIC OPENS FEBRUARY 11 LAS VEGAS & MANDALAY BAY CONVENTION CENTERS

EXCLUSIVE LOW RATES WHEN YOU BOOK WITH MAGIC HOTEL SERVICES

HOTEL	RATES'
Aria	\$145
Bellagio	\$175
Cosmopolitan	\$215
Courtyard by Marriott – Convention Center	\$150
Delano	\$225
Embassy Suites	\$159
Encore at Wynn Las Vegas	\$249
Four Seasons	\$255
Hilton Grand Vacations – Las Vegas (Convention Center)	\$129
Las Vegas Marriott	\$169
Luxor Las Vegas	\$40
Mandalay Bay	\$185
Mandarin Oriental	\$219
MGM Grand	\$100
Mirage	\$140
Monte Carlo	\$80
New York New York	\$65
Renaissance	\$182
Residence Inn	\$155
SLS – World Superior	\$139
Springhill Suites – Las Vegas (Convention Center)	\$146
Signature	\$115
Treasure Island	\$109
Tropicana	\$95
Trump International Hotel and Tower	\$133
Vdara	\$130
W Las Vegas	\$169
Westgate Las Vegas Resort	\$90
Wynn	\$239

PLEASE VISIT THE WEBSITE FOR CURRENT RATES AND AVAILABILITY

*Resort and Hotel Fees may apply. Rates shown are current peak rates and are subject to change.



